PROTECTIVE HARD CASES
SH2221 Series
STRONGHOLD Cases from Gemstar offer
MIL-STD durability and airtight protection for
high-value cargo. Featuring rotationally-molded
double walls and thick corners STRONGHOLD is
the choice for rugged, versatile and dependable
protection.

SH2221-0505 Top Pro� le
SH2221-0505 Side and End Pro� le
MODEL NUMBER KEY
SH22 21 05 05-
Length
Width
Model numbers refer to interior dimensions
Lid
Base
Nominal INT Dimension
Base Depth
Lid Depth
Nominal EXT Dimension
Approx. Weight
Features
5.4"
137 mm
5.0"
127 mm
26"L x 24.5"W x 12.3"D
660L x 623W x 311D mm
23.3 lbs
10.5 kg
• Removable lid
• Stainless steel handles (4)
• PRV
22.5"L x 21.1"W x 10.4"D
572L x 535W x 264D mm
Gemstar Cases are proudly made in America.
© 2022 Gemstar Manufacturing
800-267-1674   |   www.specialtycases.com
PROTECTIVE HARD CASES
SH2221 Series Speci� cations
SH2221-0506 Top Pro� le
SH2221-0506 Side and End Pro� le
MODEL NUMBER KEY
SH22 21 05 06-
Length
Width
Model numbers refer to interior dimensions
Lid
Base
Nominal INT Dimension
Base Depth
Lid Depth
Nominal EXT Dimension
Approx. Weight
Features
5.4"
137 mm
6.1"
155 mm
26"L x 24.5"W x 13.4"D
660L x 623W x 340D mm
24.0 lbs
10.9 kg
• Removable lid
• Stainless steel handles (4)
• PRV
22.5"L x 21.1"W x 11.5"D
572L x 535W x 292D mm
Gemstar Cases are proudly made in America.
© 2022 Gemstar Manufacturing
800-267-1674   |   www.specialtycases.com
PROTECTIVE HARD CASES
SH2221 Series Speci� cations
SH2221-0605 Top Pro� le
SH2221-0605 Side and End Pro� le
MODEL NUMBER KEY
SH22 21 06 05-
Length
Width
Model numbers refer to interior dimensions
Lid
Base
Nominal INT Dimension
Base Depth
Lid Depth
Nominal EXT Dimension
Approx. Weight
Features
6.5"
165 mm
5.0"
127 mm
26"L x 24.5"W x 13.4"D
660L x 623W x 340D mm
24.0 lbs
10.9 kg
• Removable lid
• Stainless steel handles (4)
• PRV
22.5"L x 21.1"W x 11.5"D
572L x 535W x 292D mm
Gemstar Cases are proudly made in America.
© 2022 Gemstar Manufacturing
800-267-1674   |   www.specialtycases.com
PROTECTIVE HARD CASES
SH2221 Series Speci� cations
SH2221-0606 Top Pro� le
SH2221-0606 Side and End Pro� le
MODEL NUMBER KEY
SH22 21 06 06-
Length
Width
Model numbers refer to interior dimensions
Lid
Base
Nominal INT Dimension
Base Depth
Lid Depth
Nominal EXT Dimension
Approx. Weight
Features
6.5"
165 mm
6.1"
155 mm
26"L x 24.5"W x 14.5"D
660L x 623W x 368D mm
24.8 lbs
11.2 kg
• Removable lid
• Stainless steel handles (4)
• PRV
22.5"L x 21.1"W x 12.6"D
572L x 535W x 321D mm
Gemstar Cases are proudly made in America.
© 2022 Gemstar Manufacturing
800-267-1674   |   www.specialtycases.com